
04309918 CHAPUIS AGNÈS (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04308387 CHAPUIS MARC (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

02125747 RATEAU TATIANA (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02124158 RATEAU NICOLAS (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  () P - G

02124772 ROUSSEL VIRGNIE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02100116 LEBEAULT FABRICE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

07119585 DELORME KARINE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02125544 VIGNERON ENZO (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  () P - G

03906100 DOLE OCÉANE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907098 MOUREY SÉBASTIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

08902069 LAMRI ANNIE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
08902771 LAMRI CHRISTOPHE (0890038/PETANQUE DE L EUROPE)
  () G - P

07118421 VELOSO SANDRINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02124164 CORNU JUSTINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
02122819 ROSAND KÉVIN (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
  () G - P

06800384 VELLA MYRIAM (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
00710856 MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

00110738 SANDRON NICOLE (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
00102202 JUGNET ERIC (0012019/PETANQUE FARINOISE)
  () G - P

06803515 JEHLEN PASCALE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
06801208 GIRARDOT MARIUS (0681007/PC LES CIGOGNES)
  ()

03906159 BON (ESPERANCE ST MARCEL)
03904039 VULIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

02123109 NICEY ELSA (0210202/PETANQUE CLUB DE CHENOVE)
02122088 FERRETTI ALEXANDRE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

00721480 CHAZEL GISÈLE (0070103/JOYEUX PET. CHOMERACOIS)
02605919 TRUMPFS DENIS (0070130/LA PETITE BOULE DU RHONE)
  () P - G

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03448345 LEGOT SYLVIE (0340108/PETANQUE MEZOISE)
03433699 SIKSOUS STEVEN (0340108/PETANQUE MEZOISE)
  () G - P

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02510676 JEANNIN LYDIE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  () G - P

03433115 LEGOT JORDANA (0340108/PETANQUE MEZOISE)
03446772 SIKSOUS RICHARD (0340108/PETANQUE MEZOISE)
  ()

02507457 BERTRAND LAURENCE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
  () P - G

06802185 TARANTO LAURENCE (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
07000433 LHOMME BRUNO (0681011/CB ILLZACH)
  ()

02121383 VERNARDET STEPHANIE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
04230751 LAFAY STÉPHANE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
  () P - G

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

07408988 DUPANLOUP VIRGINIE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07408471 MONTANT SÉBASTIEN (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

 METAIRON SYLVIANE (PETANQUE DU VERNEY)
03801251 GUEVARA NESTOR (0380506/ESSM PETANQUE)
  () P - G

04313836 FOURNERY LOLITA (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04303243 CHANSON AYMERIC (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

02126088 BOLLOT LAURA (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02100954 MICHEL DAMIEN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  () G - P

08908382 BRENAT HOMBELINE (0890013/CHENY PETANQUE)
08900760 DURAND THIERRY (0890013/CHENY PETANQUE)
  ()

07410960 DEBAUD JANETTE (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
07408527 BERKAINE MALIK (0744041/PETANQUE CLUB ROCHOIS)
  () G - P

03902407 ZERBINI STÉPHANIE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03901798 ZERBINI GÉRALD (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02509272 GERDY ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510965 HERRERO FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

04309065 BIGGI ISABELLE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
04303080 MICHEL LIONEL (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
  ()

02506052 PENT SIMONE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02500154 SARRON PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  () P - G

06200320 GRAVE MARTINE (0380104/PET CLUB SAMAURITAIN)
06200321 GRAVE ANDRE (0380104/PET CLUB SAMAURITAIN)
  ()

02506360 THOMAS- VERGON SYLVIANE (0250117/PETANQUE L ISLE SUR LE DOUBS)
02506266 THOMAS MICHEL (0250117/PETANQUE L ISLE SUR LE DOUBS)
  () G - P

00717014 FAURITE MARYSE (0262026/UNION BOULISTE ALLANAISE)
02601714 BOULON OLIVIER (0262026/UNION BOULISTE ALLANAISE)
  ()

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
08421073 BROTONS ROMAIN (0840118/MORIERES  BOULE DOREE)
  () P - G

07402146 VACHOUX SANDRINE (0744020/J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
07408887 RAMAK KARIM (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

00205852 DELIGNY ELISABETH (0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE)
00203611 DELIGNY DOMINIQUE (0025084/A SP ETAMPES  SUR MARNE)
  () G - P

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

 SCHUPBACH YVONNE ()
 SANMARTIN PHILIPPE ()
  () G - P

07007038 BAUDOUIN STÉPHANIE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07006388 COUCHUT STÉPHANE (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03907053 MARCHAL NINA (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
04304958 SABATIER MICKAËL (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  () P - G

04310369 PAYS KARINE (0011006/PETANQUE CLUB PERONNAS)
04307624 BIGGI CLAUDE (0430236/SOLIGNAC SUR LOIRE)
  ()

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (0744027/THONON)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (0744027/THONON)
  () P - G

02508303 ARMAND MARIE-CLAIRE (0250207/PETANQUE BAUME LES DAMES)
02509814 LIGER SÉBASTIEN (0700025/PETANQUE PORTUSIENNE)
  ()

07308647 GAILLARDOU VALENTINE (0730009/PETANQUE DE LA RAVOIRE)
01909233 MONFEROUX NICOLAS (0730009/PETANQUE DE LA RAVOIRE)
  () P - G

02632768 BOVETTO BÉATRICE (0070095/FANNY PETANQUE VIVAROISE)
02632173 FOLTIER HENRI (0070095/FANNY PETANQUE VIVAROISE)
  ()

07410642 FUENTES PRISCILLA (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407762 BOUGIS EDOUARD (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  () P - G

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

03908398 PATRAVE ANITA (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02123973 ROUX HERVÉ (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03906321 DOLE DELPHINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03903644 FLUZIN MARIE-LOUISE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P

04230144 PEYROT CINDY (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
03094569 POLO FRANCK (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

00108425 MISTER VIRGINIE (0730038/PETANQUE GRAND LAC)
00109791 CALVO JEAN MICHEL (0730038/PETANQUE GRAND LAC)
  () G - P

03906718 GUILLEMENEY LAURIE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
07118200 VIEUBLE DYLAN (0710004/AB  DU PONT DE FER)
  ()

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

05807984 FOUTRIN CHRISTIANE (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
05804383 FOUTRIN GÉRARD (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
  ()

07409736 ROCH VALÉRIE (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
07402223 MATTIOLA THIERRY (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  () G - P

07410679 PEGUET LUCIE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407807 MAES LORENZO (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

06921148 FOTI AMANDINE (0421006/PETANQUE RIPAGERIENNE)
04233868 BRIDIER LUCAS (0421006/PETANQUE RIPAGERIENNE)
  () G - P

07100165 DUPONT AGNES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

04230609 GREA-GROS SYLVIE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
06312674 GROS SERGE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
  () G - P
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03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
02121243 BAUDEMENT LUDOVIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () P - G

1er Tour Concours A (2)'reg_dbt_mixte_salins



07410679 PEGUET LUCIE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407807 MAES LORENZO (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

Office

02125747 RATEAU TATIANA (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02124158 RATEAU NICOLAS (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

Office

02509272 GERDY ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510965 HERRERO FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

Office

07402146 VACHOUX SANDRINE (0744020/J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
07408887 RAMAK KARIM (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

07118421 VELOSO SANDRINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

08908382 BRENAT HOMBELINE (0890013/CHENY PETANQUE)
08900760 DURAND THIERRY (0890013/CHENY PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

07410642 FUENTES PRISCILLA (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407762 BOUGIS EDOUARD (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

Office

07100165 DUPONT AGNES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

Office

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
08421073 BROTONS ROMAIN (0840118/MORIERES  BOULE DOREE)
  ()

Office

02506052 PENT SIMONE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02500154 SARRON PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

07308647 GAILLARDOU VALENTINE (0730009/PETANQUE DE LA RAVOIRE)
01909233 MONFEROUX NICOLAS (0730009/PETANQUE DE LA RAVOIRE)
  ()

Office

05807984 FOUTRIN CHRISTIANE (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
05804383 FOUTRIN GÉRARD (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
  ()

Office

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

Office

04313836 FOURNERY LOLITA (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04303243 CHANSON AYMERIC (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

Office

03906159 BON (ESPERANCE ST MARCEL)
03904039 VULIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

Office

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

Office

 METAIRON SYLVIANE (PETANQUE DU VERNEY)
03801251 GUEVARA NESTOR (0380506/ESSM PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

Office

00721480 CHAZEL GISÈLE (0070103/JOYEUX PET. CHOMERACOIS)
02605919 TRUMPFS DENIS (0070130/LA PETITE BOULE DU RHONE)
  ()

Office

07119585 DELORME KARINE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02125544 VIGNERON ENZO (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

Office

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

03906100 DOLE OCÉANE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907098 MOUREY SÉBASTIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

Office

03907053 MARCHAL NINA (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
04304958 SABATIER MICKAËL (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

Office

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

Office

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (0744027/THONON)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (0744027/THONON)
  ()

Office

02507457 BERTRAND LAURENCE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
  ()

Office

06200320 GRAVE MARTINE (0380104/PET CLUB SAMAURITAIN)
06200321 GRAVE ANDRE (0380104/PET CLUB SAMAURITAIN)
  ()

Office

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

Office

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
02121243 BAUDEMENT LUDOVIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

Office

04230144 PEYROT CINDY (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
03094569 POLO FRANCK (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

Office

06800384 VELLA MYRIAM (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
00710856 MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

Office

02121383 VERNARDET STEPHANIE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
04230751 LAFAY STÉPHANE (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
  ()

03906321 DOLE DELPHINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G
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07308647 GAILLARDOU VALENTINE (0730009/PETANQUE DE LA RAVOIRE)
01909233 MONFEROUX NICOLAS (0730009/PETANQUE DE LA RAVOIRE)
  ()

06800384 VELLA MYRIAM (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
00710856 MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

P - G

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02119739 VERNARDET FLORIAN (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

02506052 PENT SIMONE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02500154 SARRON PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02509272 GERDY ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510965 HERRERO FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02125747 RATEAU TATIANA (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02124158 RATEAU NICOLAS (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

G - P

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
02121243 BAUDEMENT LUDOVIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

07119585 DELORME KARINE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02125544 VIGNERON ENZO (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

G - P

07402146 VACHOUX SANDRINE (0744020/J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
07408887 RAMAK KARIM (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

03906321 DOLE DELPHINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908852 GROSLAMBERT LOÏC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03907053 MARCHAL NINA (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
04304958 SABATIER MICKAËL (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02507457 BERTRAND LAURENCE (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02511548 ROUGERON JEAN FRANÇOIS (0250303/PETANQUE VALDAHONNAISE)
  ()

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

08908382 BRENAT HOMBELINE (0890013/CHENY PETANQUE)
08900760 DURAND THIERRY (0890013/CHENY PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

04313836 FOURNERY LOLITA (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04303243 CHANSON AYMERIC (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

G - P

06200320 GRAVE MARTINE (0380104/PET CLUB SAMAURITAIN)
06200321 GRAVE ANDRE (0380104/PET CLUB SAMAURITAIN)
  ()

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (0744027/THONON)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (0744027/THONON)
  ()

P - G

00721480 CHAZEL GISÈLE (0070103/JOYEUX PET. CHOMERACOIS)
02605919 TRUMPFS DENIS (0070130/LA PETITE BOULE DU RHONE)
  ()

07100165 DUPONT AGNES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
04219961 DURIER JEROME (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

 METAIRON SYLVIANE (PETANQUE DU VERNEY)
03801251 GUEVARA NESTOR (0380506/ESSM PETANQUE)
  ()

08411471 GOTTI NADÈGE (0840807/ORANGE LES PETANGUEULES)
08421073 BROTONS ROMAIN (0840118/MORIERES  BOULE DOREE)
  ()

G - P

07410642 FUENTES PRISCILLA (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407762 BOUGIS EDOUARD (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

04230144 PEYROT CINDY (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
03094569 POLO FRANCK (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

P - G

05807984 FOUTRIN CHRISTIANE (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
05804383 FOUTRIN GÉRARD (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
  ()

07410679 PEGUET LUCIE (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
07407807 MAES LORENZO (0744038/PETANQUE MAGLANCHARDE)
  ()

G - P

03906159 BON (ESPERANCE ST MARCEL)
03904039 VULIN (AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

07118421 VELOSO SANDRINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906100 DOLE OCÉANE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907098 MOUREY SÉBASTIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P
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07402146 VACHOUX SANDRINE (0744020/J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
07408887 RAMAK KARIM (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

07404377 HYVERT CLAUDE (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
07404376 HYVERT ALAIN (0744044/SCIONZIER PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 8

06800384 VELLA MYRIAM (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
00710856 MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

05807984 FOUTRIN CHRISTIANE (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
05804383 FOUTRIN GÉRARD (0580002/ASPTT  NEVERS)
  ()

13 - 7

03906987 VINCENT ISABELLE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

04230144 PEYROT CINDY (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
03094569 POLO FRANCK (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

9 - 13

 METAIRON SYLVIANE (PETANQUE DU VERNEY)
03801251 GUEVARA NESTOR (0380506/ESSM PETANQUE)
  ()

02509272 GERDY ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510965 HERRERO FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

11 - 13

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

02506052 PENT SIMONE (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02500154 SARRON PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 10

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

07118421 VELOSO SANDRINE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
03907917 GUYOT ALLAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 5

00721480 CHAZEL GISÈLE (0070103/JOYEUX PET. CHOMERACOIS)
02605919 TRUMPFS DENIS (0070130/LA PETITE BOULE DU RHONE)
  ()

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
02121243 BAUDEMENT LUDOVIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

2 - 13

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (0744027/THONON)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (0744027/THONON)
  ()

02123165 PASSERON SALOMÉ (0890002/B  CENTRE ANCY LE FRANC)
02122824 PHILIPPOT FREDERIC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

4 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

02509272 GERDY ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510965 HERRERO FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

8 - 13

06800384 VELLA MYRIAM (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
00710856 MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

07402146 VACHOUX SANDRINE (0744020/J. PET.  ANNEMASSIENNE)
07408887 RAMAK KARIM (0744025/LES ROCAILLES PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 7

07409042 NECTOUX CAROLE (0744027/THONON)
07402274 VIOLLAZ JEAN (0744027/THONON)
  ()

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

1 - 13

04230144 PEYROT CINDY (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
03094569 POLO FRANCK (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

00322185 GROS ELIA (0424053/PETQ DU VIEUX BEAULIEU)
02121243 BAUDEMENT LUDOVIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

13 - 7

1/2 Finale 

02124606 SEGUIN NADÈGE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02123440 LAMETTE DAMIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

12 - 13

04230144 PEYROT CINDY (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
03094569 POLO FRANCK (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

06800384 VELLA MYRIAM (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
00710856 MELNIKOFF CLÉMENT (0681008/PC ST MARTIN)
  ()

13 - 6

Finale

08318214 DEBONO SOPHIE (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
01301112 MAGRI LAURENT (0134005/BOUL'EGUE DE ROUSSET)
  ()

04230144 PEYROT CINDY (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
03094569 POLO FRANCK (0691027/PETANQUE CANUTS)
  ()

11 - 13
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1/8 de Finale du Concours B

04307968 GINHAC MAGALI (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04307318 CHAUVET LIONEL (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

05808639 CLEMENT CLAIRE (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
08903587 FILLON MICKAEL (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
  ()

P - G

01001618 BEGAT CAROLE (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
01000483 GARREAU PASCAL (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  ()

04312962 FOURNERY LUDIVINE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04306656 BOYER THIERRY (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

G - P

02106125 ALEXANDRE MARTINE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02100867 GARNIER ROBERT (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

03906101 DOLE MARINE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908533 PERRINGERARD BORIS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

07308668 BERTHET MANON (0730009/PETANQUE DE LA RAVOIRE)
07308513 LUKIE JULIEN (0730009/PETANQUE DE LA RAVOIRE)
  ()

07115811 COMMEAU VANESSA (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

 BEUTLER CELINE ()
 BEUTLER DOMINIQUE ()
  ()

08909470 FROIDUROT NADINE (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
08908722 GIBAULT PATRICK (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
  ()

P - G

04311750 MICHEL JENNYFER (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04312929 DAL MOLIN GILLES (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

02508335 PIERRON MARTINE (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02509731 COLOMBAIN YVES (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

03905330 CAMELIN PASCALE (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

04310015 DELAIR AURÉLIE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04307755 GINHAC GRÉGORY (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

P - G

08415214 TODARELLO ESTHER (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
08409401 LEVEQUE SÉBASTIEN (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
  ()

03903767 LACROIX NADÈGE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903765 LACROIX RÉGIS (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

04310015 DELAIR AURÉLIE (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04307755 GINHAC GRÉGORY (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

05808639 CLEMENT CLAIRE (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
08903587 FILLON MICKAEL (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
  ()

P - G

04311750 MICHEL JENNYFER (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
04312929 DAL MOLIN GILLES (0430110/PAULHAGUET)
  ()

08415214 TODARELLO ESTHER (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
08409401 LEVEQUE SÉBASTIEN (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
  ()

P - G

02106125 ALEXANDRE MARTINE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02100867 GARNIER ROBERT (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

07115811 COMMEAU VANESSA (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

P - G

08909470 FROIDUROT NADINE (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
08908722 GIBAULT PATRICK (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
  ()

01001618 BEGAT CAROLE (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
01000483 GARREAU PASCAL (0100012/FOYER DE ROMILLY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

08909470 FROIDUROT NADINE (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
08908722 GIBAULT PATRICK (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
  ()

07115811 COMMEAU VANESSA (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108097 ROUILLER ANTHONY (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

08415214 TODARELLO ESTHER (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
08409401 LEVEQUE SÉBASTIEN (0070031/ASS.PET. CHAUZON-PRADONS)
  ()

05808639 CLEMENT CLAIRE (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
08903587 FILLON MICKAEL (0580041/AMOGNES PETANQUE SAINT-BENIN D'AZY)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

08909470 FROIDUROT NADINE (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
08908722 GIBAULT PATRICK (0890031/AVENIR DE PARON)
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P




